

S C 173 of 2016
Present:- Sri Sutirtha Banerjee(WBJO00980)
WBNP 0600-2780 -2016

Present : Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary, (WBJO 00916)

Order no. 103, Dated –09-06-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence of CSW-9.

The regular PO is leave on duty.

Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary, Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd
Court, Bongaon, North 24 Parganas is In-charge of this Court today.

Sole accused person on C.B is present.

Ld. P P incharge Sri Sudip Kumar Ghosh is absent.

No witness is present .

Fix 14-07-2025 for Evidence of CSW 9, 10

15-07-2025 for Evidence of CSW 11

D & C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C.-2, Bongaon,
In-charge
North 24 Parganas.