

S C 173 of 2016

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)
WBNP 0600-2380 -2016

Order no. 108 Dated – 24-03-2026

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B, is present by late hazira .

Ld. P P incharge is present . No witness is present .

Fix 25-03-2026 for Evidence of CSW 11 and 13 .

Fix 26-03-2026 for Evidence of Rest witness .

Ld PP incharge is directed to served summons accordingly .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,

Later Order no. 108 Dated – 24-03-2026

Ld PP files hazira of Witness Swapna Mondal at 1.30 PM is discharge with out
examined as order already passed .

Todate .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,