

S C 173 of 2016

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

WBNP 0600-2380 -2016

Order no. 109 Dated – 25-03-2026

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B, is present along with a petition for appointment a ld
Lawyer from SDLSA Bongaon .Considered .Prayer is allowed .

Ld. P P incharge is present . No witness is present .

Ld chairman ,SDLSA Bongaon is requested for appoint a lawyer in respect of accused
Malati Mondal Majumder .

Fix 20-07-2026 for appearance of Ld lawyer in respect of accused
Malati Mondal Majumder .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,